TYPE MXMS
SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM REDUCED SIZE, 5.5MM HIGH
7460 Mission Valley Rd. Suite 100 • San Diego, CA 92108-4400 USA • Tel: 619.398.9700 • www.tecategroup.com
Tecate reserves the right, without notice, to change design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any
products. Tecate also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information contained in this bulletin. Spec. Date: 2017-02-28 15:23:18
FEATURES
Cylindrical leadless type for surface
mounting.

Nom.
Cap.
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC)
Ripple
(mA)
(@
120Hz &
85°C)
Size
Dimensions (mm)
D +0.5
MAX
L -0.5 W ±0.2 H ±0.2 C ±0.2 R MIN R MAX P
MXMS-6R3/330M4X5TRF 33 6.3 31 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-6R3/470M4X5TRF 47 6.3 36 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-6R3/560M5X5TRF 56 6.3 46 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-6R3/101M5X5TRF 100 6.3 47 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-6R3/151M6X5TRF 150 6.3 71 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-6R3/221M6X5TRF 220 6.3 74 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-010/220M4X5TRF 22 10 28 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-010/330M5X5TRF 33 10 32 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-010/470M5X5TRF 47 10 43 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-010/560M5X5TRF 56 10 46 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-010/101M5X5TRF 100 10 50 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-010/151M6X5TRF 150 10 76 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-016/220M4X5TRF 22 16 28 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-016/330M5X5TRF 33 16 40 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-016/470M5X5TRF 47 16 44 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-016/560M5X5TRF 56 16 48 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-025/100M4X5TRF 10 25 20 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-025/220M5X5TRF 22 25 35 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-025/330M5X5TRF 33 25 42 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-025/470M6X5TRF 47 25 65 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-025/560M6X5TRF 56 25 68 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-035/100M4X5TRF 10 35 20 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-035/220M5X5TRF 22 35 36 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-035/330M6X5TRF 33 35 58 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-035/470M6X5TRF 47 35 65 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2
MXMS-050/4R7M4X5TRF 4.7 50 18 4X5 4 5.4 4.3 4.3 5 0.5 0.8 1
MXMS-050/100M5X5TRF 10 50 27 5X5 5 5.4 5.3 5.3 6 0.5 0.8 1.4
MXMS-050/220M6X5TRF 22 50 40 6X5 6.3 5.4 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.5 0.8 2.2